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Abs S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 Total Place

82.580.229 Mme DUBOIS Léa 250 Pistolet Standard CG 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 76 77 76 75 81 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 461 1
82.457.620 Mlle VAYRETTE Marie-Sara 250 Pistolet Standard CG 1134072 STBT 72 86 86 77 64 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 461 2

03.436.134 Mlle MASSIES-STOEZEL Audrey 250 Pistolet Standard JG 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 90 91 88 63 59 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 453 1

03.436.240 Mlle LIROU Pauline 250 Pistolet Standard D1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 96 94 98 93 79 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 537 1

03.187.187 Mme LECLERC Isabelle 250 Pistolet Standard D1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 92 91 88 85 87 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 529 2

03.478.813 Mlle VAL Alicia 250 Pistolet Standard D1 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 89 90 89 81 94 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 527 3

00.863.477 Mme GENSAC Olga 250 Pistolet Standard D1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 89 88 86 73 65 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 479 4

82.522.495 Mme BIZET Carole 250 Pistolet Standard D1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 88 82 82 77 79 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 467 5
03.341.861 Mme JUDA Christine 250 Pistolet Standard D1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 82 75 71 79 67 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 438 6

02.964.722 M. RIOUT Erwann 250 Pistolet Standard S1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 94 93 95 86 90 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 546 1

82.551.199 M. FOURNIER Pierre 250 Pistolet Standard S1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 89 90 91 87 89 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 536 2

03.273.353 M. EGRETAUD Eric 250 Pistolet Standard S1 1134005 BTC LANGUEDOC ROUSS. 97 96 91 97 90 56 0 0 0 0 0 0 527 3

02.675.224 M. VILLEDIEU Jérôme 250 Pistolet Standard S1 1134016 C.T.M.C. 85 82 80 84 73 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 478 4
82.481.850 M. PEREZ Jean-Marc 250 Pistolet Standard S1 1134072 STBT 72 75 70 66 57 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 405 5

03.383.113 M. DELIENCOURT Arnaud 250 Pistolet Standard S2 1134016 C.T.M.C. 91 92 92 95 80 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 539 1

03.419.645 M. BESSAGUET Thierry 250 Pistolet Standard S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 93 92 88 87 82 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 524 2

02.437.158 M. BARANTIN Pascal 250 Pistolet Standard S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 93 89 71 87 85 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 511 3

02.700.227 M. PEQUIGNOT Jean-Paul 250 Pistolet Standard S2 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 90 90 80 75 85 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 503 4

01.083.769 M. BANEWITZ Sacha 250 Pistolet Standard S2 1134016 C.T.M.C. 87 86 88 84 81 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 500 5

82.519.759 M. REYNAUD Jean-Christophe 250 Pistolet Standard S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 80 91 84 82 81 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 492 6

82.474.989 M. DOMINGUEZ Stéphane 250 Pistolet Standard S2 1134016 C.T.M.C. 81 89 82 83 73 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 489 7

00.989.396 M. BLANCHARD Christophe 250 Pistolet Standard S2 1134072 STBT 88 89 81 74 77 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 484 8

02.700.052 M. LIBES Thierry 250 Pistolet Standard S2 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 84 81 81 74 89 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 480 9

82.556.386 M. CLAVE Jean-Claude 250 Pistolet Standard S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 82 85 78 71 74 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 474 10

82.609.927 M. VAN NUFFEL Vincent 250 Pistolet Standard S2 1134016 C.T.M.C. 82 88 80 85 75 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 457 11

82.580.554 M. JARQUE Joël 250 Pistolet Standard S2 1134016 C.T.M.C. 86 83 65 86 60 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 450 12

82.494.978 M. SKALINSKI Sylvain 250 Pistolet Standard S2 1134072 STBT 77 74 67 64 74 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 426 13
82.475.690 M. SOULAYROL Etienne 250 Pistolet Standard S2 1134016 C.T.M.C. DNF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

03.458.127 M. GRES André 250 Pistolet Standard S3 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 90 87 80 79 83 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 499 1

02.649.865 M. RANSON Henri 250 Pistolet Standard S3 1134091 CSAD ARTEMIS 82 85 81 78 80 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 471 2

00.405.801 M. TANNIERES Michel 250 Pistolet Standard S3 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 84 76 67 83 84 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 465 3

03.217.730 M. KHMIELNITZKY Pierre 250 Pistolet Standard S3 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 72 83 76 73 68 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 447 4

00.522.411 M. GOTTARDI Jean 250 Pistolet Standard S3 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 72 68 76 61 66 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 425 5

03.311.547 M. SANTACREU Vincent 250 Pistolet Standard S3 1134016 C.T.M.C. 88 65 66 69 66 69 0 0 0 0 0 0 423 6

82.458.622 M. PUARD Michel 250 Pistolet Standard S3 1134016 C.T.M.C. 79 74 72 71 41 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 403 7
02.743.332 M. MONNIN Michel 250 Pistolet Standard S3 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 82 81 44 67 59 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 399 8

03.273.353 M. EGRETAUD Eric 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S1 1134005 BTC LANGUEDOC ROUSS. 98 96 93 95 96 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 568 1

82.551.199 M. FOURNIER Pierre 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 94 93 91 91 98 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 554 2

82.481.850 M. PEREZ Jean-Marc 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S1 1134072 STBT 75 80 86 73 90 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 485 3
02.675.224 M. VILLEDIEU Jérôme 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S1 1134016 C.T.M.C. 86 72 76 79 66 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 456 4

02.437.158 M. BARANTIN Pascal 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 89 91 91 80 86 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 524 1

01.083.769 M. BANEWITZ Sacha 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S2 1134016 C.T.M.C. 90 85 81 84 85 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 511 2

03.383.113 M. DELIENCOURT Arnaud 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S2 1134016 C.T.M.C. 87 89 88 82 86 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 509 3

82.519.759 M. REYNAUD Jean-Christophe 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 84 89 79 87 83 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 508 4
82.580.554 M. JARQUE Joël 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S2 1134016 C.T.M.C. 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 5

03.458.127 M. GRES André 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S3 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 89 89 91 78 86 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 521 1

03.217.730 M. KHMIELNITZKY Pierre 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S3 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 87 90 89 88 83 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 520 2

03.311.547 M. SANTACREU Vincent 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S3 1134016 C.T.M.C. 76 94 83 69 80 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 472 3
00.522.411 M. GOTTARDI Jean 251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S3 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 48 82 83 76 82 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 452 4
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82.580.229 Mme DUBOIS Léa 252 Pistolet 25 m tres CF 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 84 75 91 88 90 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 515 1

82.457.620 Mlle VAYRETTE Marie-Sara 252 Pistolet 25 m tres CF 1134072 STBT 79 78 79 92 84 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 493 2

82.656.090 M. MARMORAT Camille 252 Pistolet 25 m tres CG 1134016 C.T.M.C. DNF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

03.436.134 Mlle MASSIES-STOEZEL Audrey 252 Pistolet 25 m tres JF 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 85 91 93 86 84 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 522 1

03.436.240 Mlle LIROU Pauline 252 Pistolet 25 m tres D1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 93 92 94 89 86 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 546 1

03.478.813 Mlle VAL Alicia 252 Pistolet 25 m tres D1 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 77 88 92 97 90 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 530 2
03.102.063 Mlle GOUBIER Audrey 252 Pistolet 25 m tres D1 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 91 80 87 80 88 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 510 3

03.187.187 Mme LECLERC Isabelle 252 Pistolet 25 m tres D2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 89 95 92 91 91 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 554 1

00.863.477 Mme GENSAC Olga 252 Pistolet 25 m tres D2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 89 85 88 85 88 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 517 2

03.341.861 Mme JUDA Christine 252 Pistolet 25 m tres D2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 82 86 80 87 80 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 496 3

82.522.495 Mme BIZET Carole 252 Pistolet 25 m tres D2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 70 83 80 82 86 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 486 4

82.438.775 Mlle ALIBERT MARINI Florence 252 Pistolet 25 m tres D2 1134078 A.T. AGATHOISE 94 89 81 67 73 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 478 5

03.342.870 Mme SANTACREU Jeanine 252 Pistolet 25 m tres D2 1134016 C.T.M.C. 74 81 82 71 68 67 0 0 0 0 0 0 443 6
03.337.358 Mme LORENTE Nadia 252 Pistolet 25 m tres D2 1134091 CSAD ARTEMIS 80 57 62 77 83 68 0 0 0 0 0 0 427 7

03.273.353 M. EGRETAUD Eric 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S1 1134005 BTC LANGUEDOC ROUSS. 96 99 99 97 90 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 579 1

02.964.722 M. RIOUT Erwann 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 94 98 94 93 95 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 564 2

82.551.199 M. FOURNIER Pierre 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 86 92 93 91 91 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 545 3

03.008.736 M. LEFORESTIER Alain 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S1 1134016 C.T.M.C. 87 87 85 85 84 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 520 4
82.481.850 M. PEREZ Jean-Marc 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S1 1134072 STBT 83 82 80 70 68 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 471 5

02.504.977 M. COLLET Patrick 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 1134030 S.T. BASSES CEVENNES 97 97 97 87 90 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 559 1

02.700.227 M. PEQUIGNOT Jean-Paul 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 91 91 91 95 96 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 554 2

03.419.645 M. BESSAGUET Thierry 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 92 85 89 96 91 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 549 3

82.456.667 M. CHURCHMAN Timothy 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 1134078 A.T. AGATHOISE 98 96 90 90 87 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 544 4

00.989.396 M. BLANCHARD Christophe 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 1134072 STBT 93 93 97 87 88 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 541 5

02.437.158 M. BARANTIN Pascal 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 90 92 91 85 84 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 537 6

82.519.759 M. REYNAUD Jean-Christophe 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 91 90 93 84 88 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 534 7

82.556.386 M. CLAVE Jean-Claude 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 92 89 86 75 90 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 524 8

01.083.769 M. BANEWITZ Sacha 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 1134016 C.T.M.C. 91 87 88 83 86 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 524 9

82.474.989 M. DOMINGUEZ Stéphane 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 1134016 C.T.M.C. 88 87 88 78 88 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 506 10

82.580.554 M. JARQUE Joël 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 1134016 C.T.M.C. 87 86 90 78 73 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 501 11

82.609.927 M. VAN NUFFEL Vincent 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 1134016 C.T.M.C. 84 79 81 90 78 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 495 12

02.700.052 M. LIBES Thierry 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 86 80 67 88 91 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 494 13

82.494.978 M. SKALINSKI Sylvain 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 1134072 STBT 67 88 84 79 82 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 492 14

82.589.512 M. FAIVRE Cyril 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 1134078 A.T. AGATHOISE 83 77 81 81 84 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 490 15

03.392.769 M. MATT Daniel 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 81 74 74 72 80 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 454 16

03.257.137 M. CHAMBERT Jean-Pierre 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 1134078 A.T. AGATHOISE 58 68 80 77 76 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 431 17
82.475.690 M. SOULAYROL Etienne 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 1134016 C.T.M.C. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

03.458.127 M. GRES André 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 86 90 95 89 89 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 539 1

03.217.730 M. KHMIELNITZKY Pierre 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 84 78 87 88 92 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 517 2

02.649.865 M. RANSON Henri 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 1134091 CSAD ARTEMIS 85 83 89 92 80 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 513 3

00.954.134 M. CHASSARD Stéphane 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 80 88 88 84 85 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 511 4

03.311.547 M. SANTACREU Vincent 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 1134016 C.T.M.C. 70 84 78 83 80 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 480 5

00.405.801 M. TANNIERES Michel 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 62 78 89 69 67 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 446 6
82.458.622 M. PUARD Michel 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 1134016 C.T.M.C. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

03.436.134 Mlle MASSIES-STOEZEL Audrey 253 Pistolet Vitesse 25 m tres JG 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 73 70 63 79 71 58 0 0 0 0 0 0 414 1

03.478.813 Mlle VAL Alicia 253 Pistolet Vitesse 25 m tres S1 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 95 84 75 90 81 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 503 1

82.551.199 M. FOURNIER Pierre 253 Pistolet Vitesse 25 m tres S1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 92 84 71 90 88 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 496 2

01.083.769 M. BANEWITZ Sacha 253 Pistolet Vitesse 25 m tres S2 1134016 C.T.M.C. 90 88 83 86 95 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 506 1

03.458.127 M. GRES André 253 Pistolet Vitesse 25 m tres S2 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 87 88 76 80 78 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 469 2
03.217.730 M. KHMIELNITZKY Pierre 253 Pistolet Vitesse 25 m tres S2 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 58 33 37 77 88 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 329 3
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03.217.737 Mme GREGOIRE Edith 500 Pistolet 50 m tres D1 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 68 81 75 73 74 69 0 0 0 0 0 0 440 1

00.863.477 Mme GENSAC Olga 500 Pistolet 50 m tres D1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 68 68 69 73 76 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 430 2

82.438.775 Mlle ALIBERT MARINI Florence 500 Pistolet 50 m tres D1 1134078 A.T. AGATHOISE 66 68 66 66 80 79 0 0 0 0 0 0 425 3
03.102.063 Mlle GOUBIER Audrey 500 Pistolet 50 m tres D1 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS DNF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

03.273.353 M. EGRETAUD Eric 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S1 1134005 BTC LANGUEDOC ROUSS. 90 93 93 89 91 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 545 1

82.551.199 M. FOURNIER Pierre 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 83 84 76 88 85 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 497 2

02.437.158 M. BARANTIN Pascal 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 87 90 84 81 84 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 517 1

82.456.667 M. CHURCHMAN Timothy 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S2 1134078 A.T. AGATHOISE 84 83 89 82 85 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 508 2

00.989.396 M. BLANCHARD Christophe 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S2 1134072 STBT 78 87 82 80 84 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 494 3

03.419.645 M. BESSAGUET Thierry 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 84 81 89 86 79 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 493 4

03.008.736 M. LEFORESTIER Alain 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S2 1134016 C.T.M.C. 81 76 77 83 78 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 476 5

03.257.137 M. CHAMBERT Jean-Pierre 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S2 1134078 A.T. AGATHOISE 78 70 77 87 85 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 471 6
82.556.386 M. CLAVE Jean-Claude 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 69 69 77 71 75 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 433 7

02.719.560 M. CANAVATE Gérard 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S3 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 85 79 75 82 77 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 473 1

02.360.169 M. BIVOLAS Jean-Fran ois 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S3 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 75 69 79 75 78 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 447 2

00.954.134 M. CHASSARD Stéphane 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S3 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 74 72 77 78 66 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 433 3
02.649.865 M. RANSON Henri 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S3 1134091 CSAD ARTEMIS 62 79 56 77 70 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 416 4

03.151.279 Mme SENEGAS Camille 501 Carabine 60 balles couchées D1 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 99,5 98,5 101,2 100,3 102,9 101,2 0 0 0 0 0 0 603,6 1

03.102.063 Mlle GOUBIER Audrey 501 Carabine 60 balles couchées D1 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 100,7 102,8 101,8 97,2 98,8 99,9 0 0 0 0 0 0 601,2 2
03.435.401 Mlle CECILIA Lauryne 501 Carabine 60 balles couchées D1 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR HM 95,1 98 97,1 100,1 96,8 96,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 583,6 2

02.135.772 Mme MULTNER Caroline 501 Carabine 60 balles couchées D2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 101,6 101,6 99,1 98,7 99,5 102,2 0 0 0 0 0 0 602,7 1

00.870.950 Mme AGARD Colette 501 Carabine 60 balles couchées D2 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 92,1 87,5 94,8 91,9 97,4 92,8 0 0 0 0 0 0 556,5 2

03.151.441 M. CHAMBERT Lucas 501 Carabine 60 balles couchées S1 1134078 A.T. AGATHOISE 99,9 98,8 99,7 99,7 100,6 102,9 0 0 0 0 0 0 601,6 1

00.998.160 M. MULTNER Franck 501 Carabine 60 balles couchées S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 102,9 104 101,4 102,5 104,5 102,2 0 0 0 0 0 0 617,5 1

02.419.863 M. NEBOUT Stéphane 501 Carabine 60 balles couchées S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 101,9 95 101,6 103 100 100,8 0 0 0 0 0 0 602,3 2

03.262.482 M. DOLLA Francis 501 Carabine 60 balles couchées S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 97 95,8 99,9 96,3 98,6 100,6 0 0 0 0 0 0 588,2 3

02.586.782 M. GENSAC Thierry 501 Carabine 60 balles couchées S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 93,2 98 99,4 95,2 98,3 94,7 0 0 0 0 0 0 578,8 4
03.419.697 M. ESTER Christophe 501 Carabine 60 balles couchées S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 80 94,5 95,3 95,9 89,6 97,9 0 0 0 0 0 0 553,2 5

01.022.971 M. AUTHIE Rémi 501 Carabine 60 balles couchées S3 1134016 C.T.M.C. 101 98,6 95,4 95,5 93,9 96,7 0 0 0 0 0 0 581,1 1

02.983.436 M. TANFIN Claude 501 Carabine 60 balles couchées S3 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 93,3 97,8 91,4 89,2 93,6 48,2 0 0 0 0 0 0 513,5 2

03.102.063 Mlle GOUBIER Audrey 502 Carabine 3 x 20 D1 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 90 89 97 95 92 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 556 1

03.151.279 Mme SENEGAS Camille 502 Carabine 3 x 20 D1 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 87 88 96 94 91 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 549 2
03.435.401 Mlle CECILIA Lauryne 502 Carabine 3 x 20 D1 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR HM 92 92 86 89 91 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 538 2

00.998.160 M. MULTNER Franck 502 Carabine 3 x 20 S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 94 93 95 98 89 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 560 1

03.262.482 M. DOLLA Francis 502 Carabine 3 x 20 S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 90 91 78 94 92 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 529 2

03.151.441 M. CHAMBERT Lucas 503 Carabine 3 x 40 S1 1134078 A.T. AGATHOISE 85 90 94 89 96 97 95 95 85 86 87 80 1079 1
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